PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2945240

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NAOYA KAWABATA	06/09/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Oki Electric Industry Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	1-7-12 Toranomon, Minato-ku	
City:	Tokyo	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	105-8460	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14335451

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)408-0924

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-371-8976

Email: firm@rabinberdo.com **Correspondent Name:** RABIN & BERDO, P.C.

Address Line 1: 1101 14TH ST., N.W., SUITE 500 Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	KAT-412
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEVEN M. RABIN
SIGNATURE:	/Steven M. Rabin/
DATE SIGNED: 07/18/2014	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=KAT-412-Assignment_Declaration#page1.tif

PATENT 502898643 REEL: 033345 FRAME: 0277

RABIN & BERDO, P.C., Washington, D.C.

PATENT REEL: 033345 FRAME: 0278

Legal Name: Naoya KAWABATA

Date: June 9, 2014

RECORDED: 07/18/2014